
Alpspitzhalle Nesselwang

Theaterbestuhlung

SAAL + HALLE

Pl.

Rei

Pl.

ges

12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12 24 24

12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12 24 48

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 14 28 76

15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 4 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 15 30 106

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 17 33 139

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 6 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 17 34 173

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 7 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 19 36 209

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 8 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 19 36 245

Bühne

I

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 20 37 282

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 18 35 317

18 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 19 37 354

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 18 35 389

18 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 19 37 426

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 18 35 461

18 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 18 36 497

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 16 32 529

11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 21 550

269 281 550

II


